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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Graf Marco (2009) 20.00

+ Koch Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Mock Ennio (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Höhener Philipp (2010) 20.00

+ Rusch Mario (2010) 10.00
+ Schmid Noel (2010) 10.00

 
2 a Fitze Sandro (2009) 19.75

+ Moser Sämi (2010) 10.00
+ Dörig Fabian (2009) 9.75

2 b Fuster Remo (2009) 19.75
+ Schläpfer Andrin (2010) 9.75
+ Steuble Fabian (2009) 10.00

3 Koch Nico (2009) 19.50
+ Weder Ryan (2009) 9.75
+ Fuchs Fabian (2009) 9.75

4 Weder Ryan (2009) 18.75
o Koch Nico (2009) 8.75
+ Sutter Kevin (2010) 10.00

5 a Fuchs Fabian (2009) 18.50
+ Brunner Sämi (2010) 10.00
o Koch Nico (2009) 8.50

5 b Mock Elias (2010) 18.50
o Steuble Fabian (2009) 8.50
+ Wetter Lino (2010) 10.00

5 c Schmid Noel (2010) 18.50
o Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.50
+ Rusch Mario (2010) 10.00

5 d Steuble Fabian (2009) 18.50
+ Mock Elias (2010) 10.00
o Fuster Remo (2009) 8.50

6 a Dörig Fabian (2009) 18.25
+ Sutter Kevin (2010) 9.75
o Fitze Sandro (2009) 8.50

6 b Mock Ennio (2009) 18.25
+ Wetter Lino (2010) 9.75
o Graf Marco (2009) 8.50

6 c Moser Sämi (2010) 18.25
o Fitze Sandro (2009) 8.50
+ Schläpfer Andrin (2010) 9.75

7 a Brunner Sämi (2010) 17.25
o Fuchs Fabian (2009) 8.50
- Koch Silvan (2010) 8.75

7 b Koch Silvan (2010) 17.25
o Graf Marco (2009) 8.50
- Brunner Sämi (2010) 8.75

7 c Rusch Mario (2010) 17.25
o Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.50
o Schmid Noel (2010) 8.75

7 d Wetter Lino (2010) 17.25
o Mock Ennio (2009) 8.50
o Mock Elias (2010) 8.75

8 a Schläpfer Andrin (2010) 17.00
o Fuster Remo (2009) 8.50
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50

8 b Sutter Kevin (2010) 17.00
o Dörig Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Weder Ryan (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Jud Markus (2008) 20.00

+ Brühlmann Aurel (2008) 10.00
+ Fuchs Remo (2008) 10.00

 
2 a Grob Appiwat (2007) 19.75

+ Kuhn Jonas (2007) 10.00
+ Ackermann Marco (2007) 9.75

 
2 b Keller Jonas (2007) 19.75

+ Sutter Silvan (2007) 9.75
+ Heller Hans (2007) 10.00

2 c Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 19.75
+ Rusch Lukas (2007) 9.75
+ Dörig Rouven (2007) 10.00

2 d Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 19.75
+ Giger Linus (2008) 9.75
+ Müller Philipp (2008) 10.00

2 e Schweizer Manuel (2007) 19.75
+ Eugster Janis (2007) 9.75
+ Fässler Adrian (2007) 10.00

2 f Sutter Flavio (2008) 19.75
+ Holderegger Lukas (2008) 10.00
+ Manser Silvan (2007) 9.75

3 a Bösch Hansueli (2008) 19.00
+ Inauen Sepp (2008) 10.00
- Freund Raphael (2008) 9.00

3 b Freund Raphael (2008) 19.00
+ Sutter Dominik (2008) 10.00
- Bösch Hansueli (2008) 9.00

3 c Steuble Reto (2008) 19.00
- Mock Lukas (2008) 9.00
+ Inauen Adrian (2008) 10.00

4 a Mock Lukas (2008) 18.75
- Steuble Reto (2008) 9.00
+ Höhener Ursin (2008) 9.75

4 b Tobler Silvan (2008) 18.75
+ Brühlmann Marco (2008) 10.00
- Broger Frowin (2008) 8.75

4 c Burch Pirmin (2008) 18.75
+ Inauen Adrian (2008) 10.00
o Ebneter Sandro (2007) 8.75

4 d Müller Philipp (2008) 18.75
+ Inauen Damian (2008) 10.00
o Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 8.75

5 a Broger Frowin (2008) 18.50
+ Lowinger Joshua (2008) 9.75
- Tobler Silvan (2008) 8.75

5 b Ackermann Marco (2007) 18.50
+ Ebneter Sandro (2007) 10.00
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.50

5 c Dörig Rouven (2007) 18.50
+ Fitze Christian (2008) 10.00
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50

5 d Fuchs Remo (2008) 18.50
+ Fitze David (2008) 10.00
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50

5 e Inauen Damian (2008) 18.50
o Müller Philipp (2008) 8.50
+ Brühlmann Marco (2008) 10.00

5 f Kuhn Jonas (2007) 18.50
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.50
+ Lowinger Joshua (2008) 10.00

5 g Sutter Dominik (2008) 18.50
o Freund Raphael (2008) 8.50
+ Fitze David (2008) 10.00

6 a Ebneter Sandro (2007) 18.25
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50
+ Burch Pirmin (2008) 9.75

6 b Eugster Janis (2007) 18.25
+ Fässler Adrian (2007) 9.75
o 8.50

6 c Heller Hans (2007) 18.25
+ Moser Fabian (2008) 9.75
o Keller Jonas (2007) 8.50

6 d Holderegger Lukas (2008) 18.25
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50
+ Fitze Christian (2008) 9.75

6 e Manser Silvan (2007) 18.25
+ Höhener Ursin (2008) 9.75
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50

6 f Moser Fabian (2008) 18.25
o Heller Hans (2007) 8.50
+ Brühlmann Aurel (2008) 9.75

6 g Sutter Silvan (2007) 18.25
o Keller Jonas (2007) 8.50
+ Rusch Lukas (2007) 9.75

7 a Giger Linus (2008) 17.50
o Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 8.50
- Inauen Sepp (2008) 9.00

7 b Inauen Sepp (2008) 17.50
o Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.50
- Giger Linus (2008) 9.00

8 a Brühlmann Aurel (2008) 17.00
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50
o Moser Fabian (2008) 8.50

8 b Brühlmann Marco (2008) 17.00
o Tobler Silvan (2008) 8.50
o Inauen Damian (2008) 8.50

8 c Fässler Adrian (2007) 17.00
o Eugster Janis (2007) 8.50
o 8.50
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8 d Fitze Christian (2008) 17.00
o Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50
o Holderegger Lukas (2008) 8.50

8 e Fitze David (2008) 17.00
o Fuchs Remo (2008) 8.50
o Sutter Dominik (2008) 8.50

8 f Höhener Ursin (2008) 17.00
o Manser Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Mock Lukas (2008) 8.50

8 g Inauen Adrian (2008) 17.00
o Burch Pirmin (2008) 8.50
o Steuble Reto (2008) 8.50

8 h Lowinger Joshua (2008) 17.00
o Broger Frowin (2008) 8.50
o Kuhn Jonas (2007) 8.50

8 i Rusch Lukas (2007) 17.00
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Fässler Nicola (2005) 20.00

+ Koch Benjamin (2005) 10.00
+ Dietrich Hansueli (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Jäger Mathias (2006) 20.00

+ Keller Dorian (2005) 10.00
+ Räss Thomas (2005) 10.00

 
1 c Meier Adrian (2005) 20.00

+ Inauen Mathias (2005) 10.00
+ Koch Benjamin (2005) 10.00

1 d Schiegg Raphael (2005) 20.00
+ Bösch Sepp (2005) 10.00
+ Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 10.00

1 e Widmer Ramon (2006) 20.00
+ Fritsche Markus (2006) 10.00
+ Mock Ramon (2006) 10.00

2 a Bösch Mario (2006) 19.75
+ Schmid Robin (2006) 9.75
+ Signer Sandro (2006) 10.00

2 b Manser Mauro (2005) 19.75
+ Rhyner Silvan (2005) 9.75
+ Nüesch Sandro (2005) 10.00

3 a Mayer Florian (2006) 19.50
+ Stark Silvan (2006) 9.75
+ Speck Beda (2006) 9.75

3 b Signer Peter (2006) 19.50
+ Sutter Rouven (2006) 9.75
+ Fuster Luca (2006) 9.75

4 a Graf Silvan (2005) 19.00
- Lenherr Jonas (2005) 9.00
+ Gätzi Pascal (2005) 10.00

4 b Lenherr Jonas (2005) 19.00
- Graf Silvan (2005) 9.00
+ Stark Silvan (2006) 10.00

5 Mösli Timo (2006) 18.75
o Signer Sandro (2006) 8.75
+ Fritsche Fabian (2005) 10.00

6 a Bösch Sepp (2005) 18.50
o Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.50
+ Inauen Mathias (2005) 10.00

6 b Dietrich Hansueli (2006) 18.50
+ Gätzi Severin (2006) 10.00
o Fässler Nicola (2005) 8.50

6 c Fuster Luca (2006) 18.50
+ Fritsche Fabian (2005) 10.00
o Signer Peter (2006) 8.50

6 d Mock Ramon (2006) 18.50
+ Schmid Michael (2005) 10.00
o Widmer Ramon (2006) 8.50

6 e Nef Tobias (2005) 18.50
o Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 8.50
+ Gätzi Severin (2006) 10.00

6 f Nüesch Sandro (2005) 18.50
+ Koch Sämi (2006) 10.00
o Manser Mauro (2005) 8.50

6 g Räss Thomas (2005) 18.50
+ Gätzi Pascal (2005) 10.00
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50

6 h Rhyner Silvan (2005) 18.50
o Manser Mauro (2005) 8.50
+ Schmid Michael (2005) 10.00

6 i Signer Sandro (2006) 18.50
+ Mösli Timo (2006) 10.00
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50

6 j Speck Beda (2006) 18.50
+ Mayer Raphael (2005) 10.00
o Mayer Florian (2006) 8.50

6 k Sutter Rouven (2006) 18.50
o Signer Peter (2006) 8.50
+ Fritsche Markus (2006) 10.00

7 a Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 18.25
+ Nef Tobias (2005) 9.75
o Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.50

7 b Koch Sämi (2006) 18.25
o Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.50
+ Schmid Robin (2006) 9.75

7 c Mayer Raphael (2005) 18.25
o Speck Beda (2006) 8.50
+ Keller Dorian (2005) 9.75

8 a Gätzi Pascal (2005) 17.25
o Räss Thomas (2005) 8.75
o Graf Silvan (2005) 8.50

8 b Inauen Mathias (2005) 17.25
o Meier Adrian (2005) 8.50
o Bösch Sepp (2005) 8.75

8 c Schmid Robin (2006) 17.25
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50
o Koch Sämi (2006) 8.75

9 a Fritsche Fabian (2005) 17.00
o Fuster Luca (2006) 8.50
o Mösli Timo (2006) 8.50

9 b Fritsche Markus (2006) 17.00
o Widmer Ramon (2006) 8.50
o Sutter Rouven (2006) 8.50

9 c Gätzi Severin (2006) 17.00
o Dietrich Hansueli (2006) 8.50
o Nef Tobias (2005) 8.50

9 d Keller Dorian (2005) 17.00
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50
o Mayer Raphael (2005) 8.50

9 e Koch Benjamin (2005) 17.00
o Fässler Nicola (2005) 8.50
o Meier Adrian (2005) 8.50

9 f Schmid Michael (2005) 17.00
o Mock Ramon (2006) 8.50
o Rhyner Silvan (2005) 8.50

9 g Stark Silvan (2006) 17.00
o Mayer Florian (2006) 8.50
o Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Signer Tobias (2004) 20.00

+ Signer Hansueli (2004) 10.00
+ Heller Simon (2004) 10.00

 
2 a Ackermann Rico (2003) 19.75

+ Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 9.75
+ Zeller Kevin (2003) 10.00

 
2 b Tobler Michael (2004) 19.75

+ Freund Samuel (2004) 9.75
+ Inauen Silvan (2003) 10.00

3 Signer Andy (2003) 19.50
+ Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 9.75
+ Inauen Maurus (2003) 9.75

4 Speck Ignaz (2003) 19.00
- Lenherr Cédric (2003) 9.00
+ Brunner Ueli (2004) 10.00

5 a Lenherr Cédric (2003) 18.75
- Speck Ignaz (2003) 8.75
+ Räss Lukas (2003) 10.00

5 b Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 18.75
o Signer Andy (2003) 8.75
+ Heller Armin (2004) 10.00

6 a Brunner Ueli (2004) 18.50
+ Heller Armin (2004) 10.00
o Speck Ignaz (2003) 8.50

6 b Inauen Maurus (2003) 18.50
+ Schläpfer Andrin (2003) 9.75
o Signer Andy (2003) 8.75

6 c Inauen Silvan (2003) 18.50
+ Masiello Giosué (2004) 10.00
o Tobler Michael (2004) 8.50

6 d Schläpfer Andrin (2003) 18.50
o Inauen Maurus (2003) 8.50
+ Masiello Giosué (2004) 10.00

6 e Signer Hansueli (2004) 18.50
+ Heller Simon (2004) 10.00
o Signer Tobias (2004) 8.50
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6 f Zeller Kevin (2003) 18.50
+ Räss Lukas (2003) 10.00
o Ackermann Rico (2003) 8.50

7 a Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 17.25
o Ackermann Rico (2003) 8.50
- Freund Samuel (2004) 8.75

7 b Freund Samuel (2004) 17.25
o Tobler Michael (2004) 8.50
- Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 8.75

8 a Heller Armin (2004) 17.00
o Brunner Ueli (2004) 8.50
o Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 8.50

8 b Heller Simon (2004) 17.00
o Signer Hansueli (2004) 8.50
o Signer Tobias (2004) 8.50

8 c Masiello Giosué (2004) 17.00
o Inauen Silvan (2003) 8.50
o Schläpfer Andrin (2003) 8.50

8 d Räss Lukas (2003) 17.00
o Zeller Kevin (2003) 8.50
o Lenherr Cédric (2003) 8.50


